

SC No. 198/2021
FIR No. 601/20
P.S.- Shahbad Dairy
u/s 307/34 IPC & 25/27/59 Arms Act

State Vs. Manoj @ Lal

Through Video Conferencing

08.07.2021

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl. P.P for the state.
Accused not produced from JC.

Put up the case for the purpose already fixed on **26.08.2021**.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 08.07.2021